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“The more that you read, the more things you will know. The more that you 
learn, the more places you’ll go.” 

Dr Seuss	
  

	
  

	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   Community 

Events  

	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


	Sunday: 
	Monday: 
	Tuesday: 
	Wednesday: 
	Thursday: 
	Friday 1: First day of Winter

Donut Day!

Italian lessons

	Saturday 2: 
	3: National Reconciliation week ends

Mabo Day
	4: 
	5: World Environment day

Swimming Lesson
	6: Queensland day

Sign Language classes
	7: Library visit
	8: World Ocean Day

Centre Philosophy Review Survey Due 

Italian lessons
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: Last
Swimming Lesson for term
	13: Sign Language classes
	14: Library visit
	15: Tropical Friday

Italian lessons
	16: 
	17: National Day of Yoga
	18: National Picnic Day
	19: 
	20: Sign Language classes
	21: Library visit
	22: Italian lessons
	23: 
	24: 
	25: Parent Teacher Interviews to Commence
	26: 
	27: Sign Language classes
	28: Library visit
	29: Red Nose day

Italian lessons

End of School Term 2
	30: 
	Community Events: Play School Concerts: Once Upon a Time
	Community Events_2: When: Sunday, 17 June, at 12.00pm
Where: Grand Ballroom, The Ville Resort-Casino
More Info: www.kidspromotions.com.au
Watch classic nursery rhyme characters magically come to life as the pages of the storybook are turned into this exciting new production.
Tickets are $22
	Text39: Townsville Pet Expo
	Text40: When: Sunday, 17 June, from 9am to 3pm
Where: Jezzine Barracks, The Strand
Free Entry, All pets welcomed
There will be over 90 pet-related exhibitors, free Microchipping, competitions, giveways, and much more.



